UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

210882- 04
138206- 78
308142-70
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
308142-70
109205- 80
261689- 80
309459- 29
138346- 24
138206- 78
305291- 32
308142-70
138346- 24
261689- 80
309459- 29
309459- 29
306859-48
306344-18
261689- 80
309459- 29
179542-92
166784-41
308142-70
179542-92
138206- 78
171239- 34
166784-41
309459- 29
138346- 24
138346- 24
138346- 24
179542- 92
138206- 78
261877-74
306859-48
138206- 78
308142-70
138346- 24
261689- 80
103339- 34
261689- 80
309459- 29
300273- 58
166784-41
179542-92
210882- 04
309459- 29
309459- 29
308142-70
308142-70
306344-18
303342- 23
306344-18
261689- 80
138206- 78
300273-58
138206- 78
261689- 80
138346- 24
138346- 24
304669- 89
138346- 24
308142-70
308142-70
171239- 34
163710-71
261877-74
306344-18
261689- 80
306344- 18

SAMAEY RI K

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

SCHI PMAN GLENN

VAN PAMVEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS GEERT

HOK DECOSTER

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VAN PAMEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VAN PAMEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
COWMET & THOVAS
VANDECASTEELE MARC
HOK DECOSTER

COMET & THOVAS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
CARDON BART
VANDECASTEELE MARC
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
COWMET & THOVAS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
MARLEI N | VO

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
VAN PAMVEL G & J
VANHEE- DECOSTER

VAN PAMEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VANDECASTEELE MARC
COWMET & THOVAS
SAMAEY RI K

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VAN PAMVEL G & J
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMVEL G & J
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DE LOOR GUNTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

CARDON BART

DECHERF G LBERT
MARLEI N | VO

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VAN PAMVEL G & J

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK

Geneent

ROKSEM

SNELLEG
VESTKER
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
WESTKER
ZERKECE
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
KCEKELA
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
VESTKER
KCEKELA
LI SSEVE
BREDENE
BREDENE
LI SSEVE
G STEL

LI SSEVEE
BREDENE
OUDENBU
BREDENE
WESTKER
OUDENBU
SNELLEG
BEKEGEM
BREDENE
BREDENE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
OUDENBU
SNELLEG
KLEMSKE
LI SSEVE
SNELLEG
WESTKER
KCEKELA
LI SSEVEE
JABBEKE
LI SSEVE
BREDENE
ROKSEM

BREDENE
OUDENBU
ROKSEM

BREDENE
BREDENE
WESTKER
WESTKER
G STEL

RUDDERV
G STEL

LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
ROKSEM

SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
ETTELGE
KCEKELA
VESTKER
WESTKER
BEKEGEM
BREDENE
KLEMSKE
G STEL

LI SSEVEE
G STEL

PN R (V)
UI~NO~NUTWOUTO OO~ 0w

PR
OWONRFRAWRUIW

ANORLPEDN

Af st and
Di st anc

409863
412165
408512
2
3
4
5
2
409390
427324
414722
398691
6
401705

WNNNW

428659
404942
3
4
411963
415636
4
2
7
409274

41743

POCIONOOOWOITRAWOIN

412175

o 01

409226

40378

=

|
O~NNEFPNOOWWNNOONNPW

410478

Ri ng
Bague

303262524
304301724
303211424
304309324
304310124
304308624
304307524
303217624
309391924
303386824
303121724
301038024
304303724
300862824
303212724
301044424
303385124
303122024
303123924
309088024
303200524
303386324
303120724
303149424
303349224
303210924
303440724
303217224
303356624
303257824
303121524
301040624
301044124
301041424
303146224
304301224
302640424
309085424
304309624
303212424
301038924
303385524
304584924
303384624
303123224
303304724
303259824
303142924
303260624
303120624
303121624
303217024
303211824
300948524
303313024
303201024
303385924
304300324
304507624
304306024
303385724
304428124
301042724
309425224
301044924
303212624
303211224
303351324
303266924
302638324
303203624
303381624
303204924

Snel h.
Vit esse

1116.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1106.
1104.
1101.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1089.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1075.
1073.
1062.
1053.



303342- 23
306344-18
138206- 78
308142-70
303342-23
138346- 24
196988- 78
303342- 23
138206- 78
306344-18
303342-23
306344-18
300273- 58
305291- 32
138206- 78
138206- 78
308142-70
211681-27
171239- 34
309459- 29
138346- 24
261689- 80
308142-70
138346- 24
138346- 24
309459- 29
138346- 24
138346- 24
309459- 29
138346- 24
308142-70
308142-70
138346- 24
138346- 24
196988- 78
138206- 78
308142-70
171239- 34
260040- 80
309459- 29
309459- 29
306859-48
196988- 78
138206- 78
308142-70

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
STAELENS GEERT

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
CARDON BART

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
VAN PAMVEL G & J

HOK DECOSTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

CARDON BART

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

RUDDERV 9 6

G STEL

SNELLEG
VESTKER
RUDDERV
KCEKELA
BREDENE
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
G STEL

RUDDERV
G STEL

ROKSEM

KCEKELA
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
WESTKER
VESTKER
BEKEGEM
BREDENE
KCEKELA
LI SSEVEE
WESTKER
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
BREDENE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
BREDENE
KCEKELA
VESTKER
WESTKER
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
BREDENE
SNELLEG
VESTKER
BEKEGEM
TORHOUT
BREDENE
BREDENE
LI SSEVE
BREDENE
SNELLEG
WESTKER

14
28
39

9
25

9

9
28
14

9
14

4
10
28
28
39

4
10
18
25
28
39
25
25
18
25
25
18
25
39
39
25
25

9
28
39
10
12
18
18

8

9
28
39

14

WhO~NNBENNORWO

2

12
10

10
413940

-
NWOOINW A~

14
15
11
409055
3
9
11
9
12
12
13

402013
12

13

3

3

17

16

303310124
303209124
304308924
303218524
303310924
301040524
309402124
303314824
304304024
303206124
303311024
303200824
303303924
300861024
304305224
304306924
303215524
309463624
303355324
303122324
301042924
303384124
303210624
301040424
301043824
303120524
301044524
301041324
303121424
301044324
303211024
303210824
301040224
301041124
309402324
303217124
303214124
303350524
304615224
303124424
303122424
303439524
309402524
304303024
303213324

1052.
1039.
1039.
1039.
1037.
1036.
1035.
1034.
1033.
1030.
1029.
1028.
1027.
1024.
1023.
1022.
1014.
1014.
1013.
1012.
1001.

998.

996.

992.

987.

974.



